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Mrs S. Coe
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Uppingham Town Council

Lloyds Bank - Payment approval & history

Review and authorise payments

Uppingham Town Council

&Dn three to authorise |

Authorisation history

Most recent payments history.

Recipients

AMANET LTD

CLEAN SPACES HAPPY

CLEAR INSURANCE MA

CLOCKEDIN LIMITED

LEWIN TRADITIONAL

LEWIN TRADITIONAL

RACHEL BERRICK

RACHEL BERRICK

RACHEL BERRICK

RACHEL BERRICK

RACHEL BERRICK

RUTLAND COUNTY COU

RUTLAND COUNTY COU

SHARON COE

Type

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment date

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

ASAP

Amount i

GBP206.40

GBP176.59

GBP370.25

GBP24.00

GBP110.00

GBP75.00

GBP180.00

GBP60.00

GBP70.00

GBP60.00

GBP60.00

GBP13603.80

GBP16981.87

GBP90.56

Previous Next Latest

Status |

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved
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01/11/2023, 12:28

Recipients

SHARON COE

SLCC

AMANET LTD

BIFFAWASTE SERVIC

BNP PARIBAS LEASIN

CHUBB FIRE & SECUR

LRALC LTD

MOORE EAST MIDLAND

RIPPLEGLEN LIMITED

S4 FACILITIES MANA

S4 FACILITIES MANA

Type

Payment
New

Payment
New

Standing order
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Payment
New

Lloyds Bank - Payment approval & history

Payment date

ASAP

ASAP

10 Nov 2023

10 Nov 2023

10 Nov 2023

10 Nov 2023

10 Nov 2023

10 Nov 2023

10 Nov 2023

10 Nov 2023

10 Nov 2023

Amount |

GBP123.59

GBP296.00

GBP45.60

GBP1144.69

GBP288.84

GBP288.75

GBP105.00

GBP756.00

GBP13.30

GBP771.17

GBP775.20

Status |

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved

Fully approved
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Previous Next Latest

https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/a/payment_approval//FE6HB6G2ZFBMJCUSJEGSN44LZITSPN4GAENHZNVTNV44MYLJLX75Q/
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Uppingham Town Council

Review and authorise payments

Uppingham Town Council

&fj“ three to authorise |

Fayment con
The number

Payments you can't authorise

Below is a list of payments which you can view or reject. You can't authorise these payments as you have already authorised them.

Previous Next Latest

Recipients Type Payment date | Amount i

RACHEL BERRICK Payment ASAP GBP130.00 View
New

ROBIN PIPE Payment ASAP GBP100.00 View
New

GLASDON UK Payment 10 Nov 2023 GBP2957.47 View
New

JMG AMENITY Payment 10 Nov 2023 GBP156.00 View
New

NATIONAL GRID Payment 10 Nov 2023 GBP8150.47 View
New

Previous Next Latest
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