

Mrs S. Coe

Last logged on 01 November 23 at 10:24

AM

Uppingham Town Council

Review and authorise payments

Uppingham Town Council



three to authorise 1

Payment control

The number of users needed to authorise each payment depends on the payment control service set up for your business.

Authorisation history

Most recent payments history.

				Pre	evious <u>Next</u> Lates
Recipients	Туре	Payment date	Amount i	Status i	
AMANET LTD	Payment New	ASAP	GBP206.40	Fully approved	View
CLEAN SPACES HAPPY	Payment New	ASAP	GBP176.59	Fully approved	View
CLEAR INSURANCE MA	Payment New	ASAP	GBP370.25	Fully approved	View
CLOCKEDIN LIMITED	Payment New	ASAP	GBP24.00	Fully approved	View
EWIN TRADITIONAL	Payment New	ASAP	GBP110.00	Fully approved	View
EWIN TRADITIONAL	Payment New	ASAP	GBP75.00	Fully approved	View
RACHEL BERRICK	Payment New	ASAP	GBP180.00	Fully approved	View
RACHEL BERRICK	Payment New	ASAP	GBP60.00	Fully approved	View
RACHEL BERRICK	Payment New	ASAP	GBP70.00	Fully approved	View
RACHEL BERRICK	Payment New	ASAP	GBP60.00	Fully approved	View
RACHEL BERRICK	Payment New	ASAP	GBP60.00	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
RUTLAND COUNTY COU	Payment New	ASAP	GBP13603.80	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
RUTLAND COUNTY COU	Payment New	ASAP	GBP16981.87	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
SHARON COE	Payment New	ASAP	GBP90.56	Fully approved	<u>View</u>

				-	
Recipients	Туре	Payment date	Amount I	Status i	
SHARON COE	Payment New	ASAP	GBP123.59	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
SLCC	Payment New	ASAP	GBP296.00	Fully approved	View
AMANET LTD	Standing order New	10 Nov 2023	GBP45.60	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
BIFFA WASTE SERVIC	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP1144.69	Fully approved	<u>View</u>
BNP PARIBAS LEASIN	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP288.84	Fully approved	View
CHUBB FIRE & SECUR	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP288.75	Fully approved	View
LRALC LTD	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP105.00	Fully approved	View
MOORE EAST MIDLAND	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP756.00	Fully approved	View
RIPPLEGLEN LIMITED	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP13.30	Fully approved	View
S4 FACILITIES MANA	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP771.17	Fully approved	View
S4 FACILITIES MANA	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP775.20	Fully approved	<u>View</u>

Previous Next Latest



Mrs S. Coe
Last logged on 01 November 23 at 10:24

Uppingham Town Council

Review and authorise payments

Uppingham Town Council



three to authorise i

Payment control

The number of users needed to authorise each payment depends on the payment control service set up for your business.

Payments you can't authorise

Below is a list of payments which you can view or reject. You can't authorise these payments as you have already authorised them.

				Previous Next Latest
Recipients	Туре	Payment date I	Amount i	
RACHEL BERRICK	Payment New	ASAP	GBP130.00	View
ROBIN PIPE	Payment New	ASAP	GBP100.00	View
GLASDON UK	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP2957.47	<u>View</u>
JMG AMENITY	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP156.00	View
NATIONAL GRID	Payment New	10 Nov 2023	GBP8150.47	View

Previous Next Latest

